Miedzynarodowe Mistrzostwa Miasta Gdanska

Gdansk, 15. - 16.10.2016

Konkurencja 1
15.10.2016 - 8:45

Dziewczat, 50m motylkowy

9-11 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja
9 lat

1.

10 lat

=
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Siedlewska Marcelina

Duzowska Martyna
Szargiej Aleksandra
Bielawa Anna
Filipczak Nikola
Azgin Marta
Klofczyriska Maja
Ramska Natalia
Czaplicka Izabela
Olko Zuzanna
Opata Adrianna
Kwiatkowska Maja
Btazkiewicz Julia
Tomczyk Agata

. Wigcek Magdalena

Piechowicz Karolina
Herasimowicz Julia
Jastrzgbek Nadia
Avanesyan Kristina
Marcyniuk Zuzanna
Lipinskia Maja
tobodzinska Natalia
Kazimierczak Hanna
Dziegielewska Katarzyna
Nowak Paulina

Rok ur.
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Siodemka Gdynia

Dwojka Morena Gdansk
Zabianka Gdansk
TRI-Team Rumia

Ptetwal Szczytno
Aquastacja Gdansk
Zabianka Gdansk
Ptetwal Mtawa

Ptetwal Mtawa
Siédemka Gdynia
Dwdjka Morena Gdansk
Siédemka Gdynia
Ptetwal Mtawa

Dwdjka Morena Gdansk
Pletwal Mlawa

Ptetwal Szczytno
Dwojka Morena Gdansk
Siodemka Gdynia
Zabianka Gdarnsk
TRI-Team Rumia
TRI-Team Rumia
Zabianka Gdarisk
Siédemka Gdynia
TRI-Team Rumia
TRI-Team Rumia

Czas

58.31

36.76
40.92
41.19
42.17
43.50
45.22
47.96
48.36
48.46
48.87
49.33
51.86
55.43

34.21
34.90
38.25
38.52
40.76
41.39
42.89
43.35
44.17
47.04

Pkt.

73

291
211
207
193
176
156
131
128
127
124
120
103

85

361
340
258
253
213
204
183
177
168
139

Splash Meet Manager, 11.45285

Registered to

UKS Dwojka Morena Gdarnisk
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